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

Plaza. 2 full baths, plus tachcd fun room' play P°o1 ' 1 vear.Ua{nve.TiBate.

forced air heating. Addition-

home with choice location.

See *323P. Call FA 0-2222.

* EACH ROOM

HAS THAT

INDIVIDUAL

FEELING

cards, or hideaway. You'll Call FA 0-2222.

ised for 
*156P.

be delighted to see this   3 UNITS for beginners. AU
2-bedrooms, and plenty of 

Now vacant  3-bcdroom and p|ay area. Lot is 47x180.

lun room. An unusual size *3 2'a5°° $£ $3f'2f5°t J.°wn '*

kitchen with ample eating *257P. Call FR 8-8447.

area. Carpets, drapes, 2-car 24 UNITS. Best money can
buy. Duplicate this It $170.-

garage, attached work shop, 000. You can't. $18,000 net

*118P Call FR 8-8447. carpets, drapes. South Tor-

located. Call FA 0-2222.

* SWEEPING VIEW 4 DELUXE UNITS priced

  _ 1 Breath taking view of har- room with beautiful decor.

bined with lavishly decora- b°r. That hard-to-find   pool Asn^cabinets, sound prooterr

live decor, makes this 3 plus 
family room a prize winner

fireplace, intercom. Right in
the heart of all schools. Sec 
our *207P NOW.
Call FR 8-8447.

size yard. New nylon car ^me locltion « 170P c,u 

pets, electric built-ms and jr^ 3.^447
2 baths. The price is excel- _
lent and all we need is you. use I^our ^ uity \» 
See this 4-oedroom «305P. 'H "f^,.0,,^0"/,,,.  ,!,,«,.),
Call FA 0 2222. Apply lt but witn profession­

al guidance.

FOUR LARGE LOCATIONS FA 0-2222
OPEN 8 A.M. TO 8 P.M.

4126 SEPULVEDA 2150 REDONDO BEACH BLVD. 13321 INGLEWOOD AVE. 2035 W. CARSON

(West of Stars) GARDENA HAWTHORNE (At Arlington)

REDONDO VILLAS

LOOK
OUR SELECTION IS SLIPPING . . .

allll have Mveral 4 bedriHim. J'.j bath home, with the 
wnrld'i meat exciting kit. hen. And we mill have OlemUle 
r>deral financing at i% for 30 year, with only 10% down

The.e home, art telling (Hat 
aalwmrn. Redondo Vlllat are
mating buyer, .ire taking th 
  dlKrlmlnatlng buyer Tnke

From $33,900 With

in iplte of our low 
K um. i.mllng tha

"a norne'awa*y froiii

10% Down

dlacrlm-

m. Our

REDONDO VILLAS
NEW. HOWARD CO. FR 6-7924
Prospect Between Diamond & Del Amo
Near the South Bay Hoapltal and tht UK of the new 
REDONDO VILLAGE ahopplnf center.

FR 6-7924........FR 6-7924........FR 6-7924

G.I. NO DOWN
NO DOWN  «»S PER MON TH P t 

g bedroom, wall/wall caivellng.^Jl.pu.al. Urg
Fenced yard, completely pa

 lichen.

NO DOWN-1127 PER MONTH P 4 f 
1 Mcdruom. I'i both", bulll-ln., dl.pu.al, hardwood floora. 
wall/wull carpeting, drapee. pallo. 3 car garage.

I100U DOWN 
3 Bedroom. 1»> balhi. built-in., dl.po.al. fireplace. 3 Oar

TERMINAL REALTY
TE 0-0510

If No Aniwer, Call DA 9-5583 Of TE

NO~DOWN G.I ' 
5!/a% Interest 

3 Bedrooms
$16,500 Full Price

bMle"'lirclOM Vof elerow ^'em- 

huge kitchen, large fenced 
yard. Walk to acliool. anil 
ahopplnx. For appointment to

'"NU-WAY Reolty
FA 0-2770

Walk to Carton High 
Jr. High IL grammor >choui> 
by owner. Tl bedroom. l\ 
bathi. 7U yr. old Fu 1 1 v 
fenced. Try 10% ca.h down 

SO", financing available t>.

Martin. OR 4-7474 day. Evea 
A weekanda call TE (-9210

5-8031
JIM DANDY

CiKtorn 3 benmom 3l)l2J liv­ 
ing room, i i iH'lo.ed patio, aa- 
uarate gue.l h..u.e. See to . n. 
predate. $31.1)60. Vae your O 1

Empire
3746 SEPULVKDi 

TOIttUNCK DA J-4771

G.l.'s
No Down
PROGRESS 

REALTY

NO DOWN GI-ALL VETS CAN BUY
Eligibility, qualification, reinstatements and peace time program, information free to veterans

4 OFFICES TO SERVE YO!
* TORRANCE * TORRANCE * INGLEWOOD

Gl Specialists Since

Veterans
 ervlc. .line January 31 
You are now eleglblt t 
chaee a home under yo

1948 3 & Den

KM 
o pnr 
irO.

Calif. Living
We ha»e «5 luxury <le

freeway.. A pleaaure to
Call TF. 4-W2« lor <

'"o i
.how

eUlle i

$100 Closing Cost
Mu*t i»ll till. weekend. Price 
reduced to 111,150. 3 bedroom

extra., feeller will pay all ol 
buyer, clo.lhg CO. 1, eitept

1 Included T« 4-tm

Dominguez Hills
hardwood floor.. l\ batha.

.ofuner and Intercom. Pay- 
menti of 1140 per month P * 
I. fl. I no down. TIC 4-UM.

21735 S. Main,
TE (-53JK

Torf

1\ hath, built-in., garbage 
rl -p'j.M double detacfiod ga- 
r«gf. S29.IHIU. Owner will If.l.

Duplex

Ing Kla.. door, to exotic pa

Rented for 11 II) rront unit 
hit. 1 bedroom  rented for 175
Aiklng SI8.«50 Make off

4 Bedroom

 r.

medallion" home, rireplace. 
patio, built-in atove and dllh- 
wa.her Included, Extra 10-15 
itucco Bldg. In rear Many, 
muny. rxlru. Will G.I. or
fllA. J37.500.

3 Bedroom

bath., aundeck. DUlll-ln at

er and dryer Included C« 
lined clo.etn Full p r 
 30.00D  try b% down.

20290 Western. Torra

ve.

lar

nee

Assume Existing G 1.
I'nv !im p'r nmiilh. includ­ 
ing tuei and ln.ur.no. (or 
thla S bedroom and tncloaed
p>tlo -1- hobby room. Wall/­ 
wall carpeting, larga kitchen.

PL 3-4311

4 & Family Room
Bullt-lni. hardwood, IS bath 
Pallo. 3Vi yea., old. 1147 per 
month. »310, 

PL 3-4311

1 K,-rtr,,"ii r. family room. 1-t

Ing. unit heat, cuatom drape.. 
4 year. old. Extr*. clean. (141

PI, a-illl

6416 W«t Blvd.. Inalwd

Outalde trim and Interior

U Vart "front and back. Double 
detached garage with work- 
.hop and MngT« attached ga­ 
rage. Here1 , your chance to

if WILMINGTON S^^^'^^" ;^

Income Tox
Service 

  7 Days  

LOMITA PINES

l

3 BEDHOOM * 
l\ batha. Single attached ga- ° 
r.Je. Near Higli 1 ElemenUry J 
S,noil«. $I9.I«XI. II will O.I. "

1 BEDROOM 
O der home Approi. 880

olumblng i wiring H error. 
Beach

«. ;
" \

4 BEDROOM

throughout, dlipoaal. built- '

NEAR CARSON JIIUH 
SCHOOL 

8 Bedroom. 1% batha. Appr 
1100 aq. ft. 1 yra. old.

M.

3 BDUM. older home, fenced 
yard. Cloia to a h o p p 1 n g. 
»i-hriol« church and hoapttal. 
Will 0 I. 100%.

location. 800 VI. ta Del alar.
DUPLEX. 2 a-Bdrm. U4.UUO 
Will U.I. 100'i. 
LOT   40x90   Commercial  
J23.UUO - MOOU down.

NEED LOJ 1-,}JJ'l2l .'i,

Avalon.

45X125

22303 S. Marine, Wi

"V,

m.

Ph. 3XI-3U7I I'I, :i-4JII " Ph KIll-ilWl)

May L. Arant, Realtor

$495 Down
$99 a Mo.

Tin. honte 1. about ID ye« 
old and II »et. right in t 
heart or a area of IM.lxn 
**J.OU» home*. It hu. 3 lar 
bedroom. 4 HtUched gara 
Need, pulnt t elbow grea 
Will tahr hou.e. car bout.

le

»>.
;e.

? ? aa down payment. *7PH

HI-LITE
2740 Sepulvedo

DA 6-8710
  Only $12,500. Terms  

1 Bdrm. Me. liter, y

DA 5-1 171 ORACIE if EMICK 
1051 W Florence PI. l-»«2(l

Gl NO DOWN

h-.lr.K.m: Uelluhllully livable

MI buth.. and service norrh 
Klreplarr. bullt-lll.. lovlly 
faipellng and nicely drapad.

winner! Aeklug t^.2<lo.

Also, large selection of 
3 & 4 bedroom homes
to choose from . . .

RIVIERA REALTY 
DA 5-4404 ANYTIME

LETS TRADE 'EQUITT In 
homM. In Orange County fo

llavb two 4 Bdrm... thrue 9 
Bdrm. now available, on 
will .all to reliable party 
with amall down. Crow Heal 
ty, FA 0-7237 A.k for Nancv 
or have meaaage at TE S-Ollf

By Owner: 2 Story, 4 B/R
l", bath. Cpl.. drape., bill-In.. 
I.I- patln Rlk. wall MV7«70

Owner Transferred
Drive by 3IIB1 Van Deolie. 
Turr.nci' Bc-aulKill 3 bmj-

callrnt condition Complete 

ed w.llo"'wiUk"li« l'dl11iance'to

that may be u»»uiueil. Priced 
to «.-ll till, weukend at Ju.t 
131.000.

TOWNE & COUNTRIE 
REALTY

1013 Carton  FA 0-046-1 
25318 Narbonne 

DA 6-2476

FORECLOSED 
3 BEDROOM

»v builder. 2 yeara new com-

}.n,-.r| >ard. 1 block, to

J]'M'DAVIS
REAL ESTATE TB 4-1207

3 BDRM * den hiurco. Fsneet

Attention G.I. 
2 Bedroom & Den

W/W curpet. rorner lot 
i-nr i«'.«' ronin frn boa oli'

SII6 i,.i mo. IliiriyV

RAYMAC REALTY
REALTOR   370-5791

 t:1 .".? RBUtiMjo i*:ii. BL
LAWNUALK

$1000 DOWN 
3 Bdrms., Fam. P 
Built-ins, Intercc

 |hl. exceptional home

Ula» doora, il bath, fo 
ilr healing, block wall f 
double garage, and n 
other feature. Vacant 
xacrtflre for o.ulck aal 
133. 5UO

- NU-WAY Real
Nr achoola. JIOO dn. KIO wk C A r\ O77f\ 
Cover " nil co.trT* rf-sioa. rA U-///U

vi   rvA m 4».fw».f\ TI? A Ai-04 WE WILL HELP YOU
Telephone DA 5-6060 or TE 4-4581 CLASSIFIED AD FOR

VD
~

lm. 
jm
ha.

at

ty

e d i"".*!.." .epnniteTrnlnt 
nom. home Beautiful li.nl-

ellng In living room dining 
oom .nd hull, fireplace with 
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